Totem Rally 2024 Corrections

The finish time on page 17 is incorrect - this should read 15:40:53.8

The finish time on page 29 is incorrect - this should read 9:45:34.9

The finish time on page 31 is incorrect - this should read 10:54:49.0

The finish time on page 34 is incorrect - this should read 12:25:58.2

The finish time on page 37 is incorrect - this should read 13:13:41.2

The finish time on page 39 is incorrect - this should read 14:17:35.1